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DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY ov1

MAPIMS, MELMARUVATHUR N
11" YEAR MBBS (134 BATCH) TEACHING PROGRAM FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER'—:ZOI-‘? b

Date Day Semester Time Topic Staff
09.10.2017 | Monday I1 MBBS 8.30-9.30 Introduction All faculty
10.10.2017 | Tuesday Il MBBS 2.30-3.30 Scope of Microbiology Dr. Usha Sekar
Practical hours
11.10.2017 | Wednesday | Il MBBS 1.30-3.30 All faculty
Microscopy
12.10.2017 | Thursday 11 MBBS 8.30-9.30 History & Milestones in Microbiology Dr.K.Malathi
Bacterial Morphology & Classification
16.10.2017 | Monday I1 MBBS 8.30-9.30 Dr.T.Sabarinathan
Part- I (Cell wall, Capsule)
. Bacterial Morphology & Classification
17.10.2017 | Tuesday 11 MBBS 2.30-3.30 — Dr. Usha Sekar
Part- I1 (Flagella, Spore, Fimbriae etc.)
19.10.2017 | Thursday I1 MBBS 8.30-9.30 Staining of Bacteria Dr.V. Pradha |
23.10.2017 | Monday IIMBBS | 830-9.30 | Nutrition, Growth of Bacteria Dr. R. Ramya o
24.10.2017 | Tuesday IT MBBS 2.30-3.30 Sterilization & Disinfection Part -1 Mrs. Vijaya Rayapu
Practical hours
25.10.2017 | Wednesday I1 MBBS 1.30-3.30 All faculty
Simple staining
26.10.2017 | Thursday 11 MBBS 8.30-9.30 Sterilization & Disinfection Part -11 Dr.T.Sabarinathan
30.10.2017 | Monday I1 MBBS 8.30-9.30 Culture Media & Cultivation of Bacteria | Dr.V. Pradha
31.10.2017 | Tuesday I1 MBBS 2.30-3.30 Identification of Bacteria Dr. D. Senthil Pragash
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